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Decisions Plan:

Wards impacted:

Recommendation:

This item is not included in the decisions plan.
Not applicable.

It is recommended that the Performance and Audit
Scrutiny Committee:

1. Notes the current status of its Work Programme
for 2023 to 2024, attached at Appendix 1 to this
report.
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1.

1.1

1.1.1

5.1

6.1

7.1

Context to this report

Performance and Audit Scrutiny Work Programme

The committee’s work programme for 2023 to 2024 is attached at
Appendix 1 to this report.

Proposals within this report

The committee is asked to note the current status of its work programme,
for 2023 to 2024.

Alternative options that have been considered

None.
Consultation and engagement undertaken

None.

Risks associated with the proposals

None.

Appendices referenced in this report

Appendix 1 - Performance and Audit Work Programme 2023 to 2024

Background documents associated with this
report

None



